Klasse 1

Pl.  Name

1 Jan-Lukas Hartkopf
2 Adrian Szcesny

3 Rico Lenort

4 Marlon Warich

5 Benedikt Inhoff

6 Kai Jingling

7 Max Macicek

8 Maico Heinz

9 Mattia Di Carlo

10 Marvin Kuhn

11 Lillith Pohlmann

12 Leonie Sophie Besbes
13 Niklas Maximilian Besbes
14 Annika Stratmann
15 Gina Kuhn

16 Dimi Kosta Kipopoulos
17 Jan Berning

18 Luis Quade

19 Hanna Wettendorf
20 Robin Kéhler

21 Franziska Finke

22 Jan Luca Hantzsche
Klasse 2

Pl. Name

1 Calvin Epler

2 Louis RuRe

3 Devin Jirgensmeyer
4 Noel Eisert

5 Tim Rothfeld

6 Tobias Grundkotter
7 Niklas Tschasche

8 Eric Engelhardt

9 Mick Tschasche

10 Justin Bohnert

11 Rico Tschasche

12 Tommy Kohler

13 Anna Nettlenbusch
14 Felix Poppinga

ADAC Westfalenmeisterschaft
Rollerturnier
AC Oelde, Lauf 1, 17.03.2019

Verein

AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Bork

MSC Herten

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Herten

AMC Waltrop

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

AMC Waltrop

AMC Waltrop

AMSC Liudinghausen
MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MSC Bork

AMC Waltrop

Verein

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

MSC Herten

MSC Herten

AC Oelde

AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
AC Oelde

MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
MFC Auf dem Schnee
AMSC Ludinghausen
MFC Auf dem Schnee

Wertung Lauf 1

Fehler
0

O O OO o oo

20
20
20
40
30
40
40
40
30
20
30
60

Zeit
55,78
53,58
60,90
59,68
65,54
62,09
68,61
58,78
63,39
81,01
67,53
81,24
73,45
74,04
86,40
65,00
66,80
71,58
78,04
93,70
86,47
74,72

Wertung Lauf 1

Fehler

0
0
0
0
20
20
20
20
30
40
20
0
70
40

Zeit
47,46
49,22
53,37
57,95
50,64
58,56
60,07
60,93
59,14
56,67
70,67
74,20
55,37
63,75

Wertung Lauf 2

Fehler
0
20
20
20
10
20
20
30
20
10
20
0
20
0
0
30
30
20
30
20
30
80

Zeit
53,90
50,73
51,26
58,56
65,59
60,01
68,32
68,73
60,93
76,42
64,67
79,50
68,37
73,87
72,67
61,02
65,02
77,90
77,32
82,95
91,38
83,23

Wertung Lauf 2

Fehler

0

O O O O o o

Zeit
47,18
63,53
62,87
61,36
50,24
52,32
59,54
50,15
57,33
53,00
69,64
73,87
53,72
63,02

Gesamt-
punkte
109,68
124,31
132,16
138,24
141,13
142,10
156,93
157,51
164,32
167,43
172,20
180,74
181,82
187,91
189,07
196,02
201,82
209,48
215,36
216,65
237,85
297,95

Gesamt-
punkte
94,64
112,75
116,24
119,31
120,88
130,88
139,61
151,08
166,47
169,67
170,31
178,07
199,09
206,77

ADAC-
Punkte
9,77
9,32
8,86
8,41
7,95
7,50
7,05
6,59
6,14
5,68
5,23
4,77
4,32
3,86
3,41
2,95
2,50
2,05
1,59
1,14
0,68
0,23

ADAC-
Punkte
9,64
8,93
8,21
7,50
6,79
6,07
5,36
4,64
3,93
3,21
2,50
1,79
1,07
0,36



